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14 - A 477 371 271 590 389 338 2,436 62 1,335 375 1,772 2,517 70.40%
Totals 477 371 271 590 389 338 2,436 62 1,335 375 1,772 2,517 70.40%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

25743 of 40299 = 63.88%

Precincts Reporting
21 of 21 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL - 2024 NOVEMBER 5TH

Run Time
Run Date

5:24 PM
11/12/2024

Central Heights Independent School District Trustee, School Board - Vote for none, one, two, three or four
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45 229 271 171 167 167 1,005 18 437 237 692 921 75.14%
Totals 229 271 171 167 167 1,005 18 437 237 692 921 75.14%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

25743 of 40299 = 63.88%

Precincts Reporting
21 of 21 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL - 2024 NOVEMBER 5TH

Run Time
Run Date

5:24 PM
11/12/2024

Martinsville Independent School District Trustee, School Board - Vote for none, one, two, three or four
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12 1,304 216 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,529 55 901
13 931 174 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,110 26 786
14 - A 1,416 328 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,753 62 1,335
14 - B 313 107 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 424 21 348
15 1,037 139 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,182 42 718
16 1,646 445 14 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 2,112 92 1,492
21 1,063 278 7 7 0 0 0 0 2 0 1,357 51 1,102
24 328 491 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 831 51 635
26 960 897 9 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 1,873 86 1,430
27 - A 2 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 13
27 - B 53 483 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 538 52 361
32 1,033 757 9 5 0 2 0 0 1 0 1,807 124 1,363
33 1,826 857 20 13 0 1 0 0 0 0 2,717 124 2,177
34 783 1,169 16 10 0 0 1 0 2 0 1,981 23 1,501
41 398 326 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 729 41 568
42 762 334 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,102 57 836
43 758 193 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 956 37 724
44 1,101 189 7 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 1,302 45 820
45 598 87 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 689 18 437
46 623 127 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 752 36 368

NACOGDOCHES COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/5/2024
Page 3

Official Results
Registered Voters

25743 of 40299 = 63.88%

Precincts Reporting
21 of 21 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL - 2024 NOVEMBER 5TH

Run Time
Run Date

5:24 PM
11/12/2024

President and Vice President



Precinct Ele
cti

on
 D

ay
 V

ot
ing

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

To
tal

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e
12 580 1,536 2,137 71.88%
13 308 1,120 1,528 73.30%
14 - A 375 1,772 2,517 70.40%
14 - B 58 427 656 65.09%
15 431 1,191 1,775 67.10%
16 540 2,124 2,810 75.59%
21 213 1,366 2,136 63.95%
24 153 839 1,552 54.06%
26 382 1,898 3,549 53.48%
27 - A 2 15 50 30.00%
27 - B 138 551 1,286 42.85%
32 340 1,827 3,099 58.95%
33 453 2,754 3,761 73.23%
34 477 2,001 3,814 52.46%
41 131 740 1,264 58.54%
42 221 1,114 1,991 55.95%
43 205 966 1,383 69.85%
44 450 1,315 1,960 67.09%
45 237 692 921 75.14%
46 359 763 1,081 70.58%
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GENERAL ELECTION

11/5/2024
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Official Results
Registered Voters

25743 of 40299 = 63.88%

Precincts Reporting
21 of 21 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL - 2024 NOVEMBER 5TH

Run Time
Run Date

5:24 PM
11/12/2024

President and Vice President
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47 640 81 4 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 728 23 309
Totals 17,575 7,690 127 78 0 3 3 0 10 0 25,486 1,066 18,224
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Official Results
Registered Voters

25743 of 40299 = 63.88%

Precincts Reporting
21 of 21 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL - 2024 NOVEMBER 5TH

Run Time
Run Date

5:24 PM
11/12/2024

President and Vice President
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47 400 732 1,029 71.14%
Totals 6,453 25,743 40,299 63.88%
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11/5/2024
Page 6

Official Results
Registered Voters

25743 of 40299 = 63.88%

Precincts Reporting
21 of 21 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL - 2024 NOVEMBER 5TH

Run Time
Run Date

5:24 PM
11/12/2024

President and Vice President
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12 1,276 225 20 0 0 1,521 55 901 580 1,536 2,137 71.88%
13 916 180 21 0 0 1,117 26 786 308 1,120 1,528 73.30%
14 - A 1,380 354 26 0 0 1,760 62 1,335 375 1,772 2,517 70.40%
14 - B 306 106 10 0 0 422 21 348 58 427 656 65.09%
15 1,017 146 15 0 0 1,178 42 718 431 1,191 1,775 67.10%
16 1,617 470 32 0 0 2,119 92 1,492 540 2,124 2,810 75.59%
21 1,045 271 34 3 0 1,353 51 1,102 213 1,366 2,136 63.95%
24 300 506 19 0 0 825 51 635 153 839 1,552 54.06%
26 892 928 46 1 0 1,867 86 1,430 382 1,898 3,549 53.48%
27 - A 2 13 0 0 0 15 0 13 2 15 50 30.00%
27 - B 54 476 5 0 0 535 52 361 138 551 1,286 42.85%
32 998 776 32 0 0 1,806 124 1,363 340 1,827 3,099 58.95%
33 1,784 893 56 0 0 2,733 124 2,177 453 2,754 3,761 73.23%
34 743 1,171 56 3 0 1,973 23 1,501 477 2,001 3,814 52.46%
41 379 334 17 0 1 731 41 568 131 740 1,264 58.54%
42 739 354 11 0 0 1,104 57 836 221 1,114 1,991 55.95%
43 729 210 17 0 0 956 37 724 205 966 1,383 69.85%
44 1,075 201 24 2 0 1,302 45 820 450 1,315 1,960 67.09%
45 583 90 12 0 0 685 18 437 237 692 921 75.14%
46 611 138 3 0 0 752 36 368 359 763 1,081 70.58%
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GENERAL ELECTION

11/5/2024
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Official Results
Registered Voters

25743 of 40299 = 63.88%

Precincts Reporting
21 of 21 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL - 2024 NOVEMBER 5TH

Run Time
Run Date

5:24 PM
11/12/2024

United States Senator
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47 626 85 12 0 0 723 23 309 400 732 1,029 71.14%
Totals 17,072 7,927 468 9 1 25,477 1,066 18,224 6,453 25,743 40,299 63.88%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

25743 of 40299 = 63.88%

Precincts Reporting
21 of 21 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL - 2024 NOVEMBER 5TH

Run Time
Run Date

5:24 PM
11/12/2024

United States Senator
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12 1,309 187 1,496 55 901 580 1,536 2,137 71.88%
13 938 163 1,101 26 786 308 1,120 1,528 73.30%
14 - A 1,408 309 1,717 62 1,335 375 1,772 2,517 70.40%
14 - B 314 94 408 21 348 58 427 656 65.09%
15 1,022 128 1,150 42 718 431 1,191 1,775 67.10%
16 1,676 404 2,080 92 1,492 540 2,124 2,810 75.59%
21 1,068 259 1,327 51 1,102 213 1,366 2,136 63.95%
24 297 456 753 51 635 153 839 1,552 54.06%
26 936 886 1,822 86 1,430 382 1,898 3,549 53.48%
27 - A 2 12 14 0 13 2 15 50 30.00%
27 - B 59 465 524 52 361 138 551 1,286 42.85%
32 1,046 685 1,731 124 1,363 340 1,827 3,099 58.95%
33 1,923 746 2,669 124 2,177 453 2,754 3,761 73.23%
34 717 1,034 1,751 23 1,501 477 2,001 3,814 52.46%
41 392 315 707 41 568 131 740 1,264 58.54%
42 780 310 1,090 57 836 221 1,114 1,991 55.95%
43 750 195 945 37 724 205 966 1,383 69.85%
44 1,108 172 1,280 45 820 450 1,315 1,960 67.09%
45 597 73 670 18 437 237 692 921 75.14%
46 619 120 739 36 368 359 763 1,081 70.58%

NACOGDOCHES COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/5/2024
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Official Results
Registered Voters

25743 of 40299 = 63.88%

Precincts Reporting
21 of 21 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL - 2024 NOVEMBER 5TH

Run Time
Run Date

5:24 PM
11/12/2024

United States Representative, District 17
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47 636 73 709 23 309 400 732 1,029 71.14%
Totals 17,597 7,086 24,683 1,066 18,224 6,453 25,743 40,299 63.88%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

25743 of 40299 = 63.88%

Precincts Reporting
21 of 21 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL - 2024 NOVEMBER 5TH

Run Time
Run Date

5:24 PM
11/12/2024

United States Representative, District 17
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12 1,245 184 57 5 0 1,491 55 901 580 1,536 2,137 71.88%
13 898 155 31 10 0 1,094 26 786 308 1,120 1,528 73.30%
14 - A 1,355 292 47 16 0 1,710 62 1,335 375 1,772 2,517 70.40%
14 - B 309 91 6 7 0 413 21 348 58 427 656 65.09%
15 995 121 29 8 0 1,153 42 718 431 1,191 1,775 67.10%
16 1,618 384 53 18 0 2,073 92 1,492 540 2,124 2,810 75.59%
21 1,019 236 36 28 1 1,320 51 1,102 213 1,366 2,136 63.95%
24 310 455 22 19 0 806 51 635 153 839 1,552 54.06%
26 874 830 68 40 1 1,813 86 1,430 382 1,898 3,549 53.48%
27 - A 2 11 0 0 0 13 0 13 2 15 50 30.00%
27 - B 51 462 9 4 0 526 52 361 138 551 1,286 42.85%
32 999 651 69 38 1 1,758 124 1,363 340 1,827 3,099 58.95%
33 1,838 696 88 37 0 2,659 124 2,177 453 2,754 3,761 73.23%
34 734 984 89 73 2 1,882 23 1,501 477 2,001 3,814 52.46%
41 371 300 23 13 0 707 41 568 131 740 1,264 58.54%
42 747 294 23 25 0 1,089 57 836 221 1,114 1,991 55.95%
43 713 195 26 10 0 944 37 724 205 966 1,383 69.85%
44 1,074 160 27 10 0 1,271 45 820 450 1,315 1,960 67.09%
45 575 71 22 6 0 674 18 437 237 692 921 75.14%
46 598 118 17 5 0 738 36 368 359 763 1,081 70.58%

NACOGDOCHES COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/5/2024
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Official Results
Registered Voters

25743 of 40299 = 63.88%

Precincts Reporting
21 of 21 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL - 2024 NOVEMBER 5TH

Run Time
Run Date

5:24 PM
11/12/2024

Railroad Commissioner
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47 618 74 11 2 0 705 23 309 400 732 1,029 71.14%
Totals 16,943 6,764 753 374 5 24,839 1,066 18,224 6,453 25,743 40,299 63.88%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

25743 of 40299 = 63.88%

Precincts Reporting
21 of 21 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL - 2024 NOVEMBER 5TH

Run Time
Run Date

5:24 PM
11/12/2024

Railroad Commissioner
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12 1,285 192 1,477 55 901 580 1,536 2,137 71.88%
13 925 161 1,086 26 786 308 1,120 1,528 73.30%
14 - A 1,407 310 1,717 62 1,335 375 1,772 2,517 70.40%
14 - B 313 98 411 21 348 58 427 656 65.09%
15 1,015 131 1,146 42 718 431 1,191 1,775 67.10%
16 1,652 399 2,051 92 1,492 540 2,124 2,810 75.59%
21 1,043 263 1,306 51 1,102 213 1,366 2,136 63.95%
24 325 475 800 51 635 153 839 1,552 54.06%
26 918 889 1,807 86 1,430 382 1,898 3,549 53.48%
27 - A 2 12 14 0 13 2 15 50 30.00%
27 - B 53 467 520 52 361 138 551 1,286 42.85%
32 1,042 717 1,759 124 1,363 340 1,827 3,099 58.95%
33 1,876 749 2,625 124 2,177 453 2,754 3,761 73.23%
34 767 1,099 1,866 23 1,501 477 2,001 3,814 52.46%
41 389 316 705 41 568 131 740 1,264 58.54%
42 758 319 1,077 57 836 221 1,114 1,991 55.95%
43 738 194 932 37 724 205 966 1,383 69.85%
44 1,095 168 1,263 45 820 450 1,315 1,960 67.09%
45 587 83 670 18 437 237 692 921 75.14%
46 616 117 733 36 368 359 763 1,081 70.58%
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Official Results
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25743 of 40299 = 63.88%

Precincts Reporting
21 of 21 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL - 2024 NOVEMBER 5TH

Run Time
Run Date

5:24 PM
11/12/2024

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2
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47 624 71 695 23 309 400 732 1,029 71.14%
Totals 17,430 7,230 24,660 1,066 18,224 6,453 25,743 40,299 63.88%
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25743 of 40299 = 63.88%

Precincts Reporting
21 of 21 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL - 2024 NOVEMBER 5TH

Run Time
Run Date

5:24 PM
11/12/2024

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2



Precinct Jo
hn

 D
ev

in
e, 

RE
P

Ch
ris

tin
e V

in
h 

W
ee

m
s, 

DE
M

Ca
st 

Vo
te

s

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ea
rly

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ele
cti

on
 D

ay
 V

ot
ing

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

To
tal

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

12 1,289 199 1,488 55 901 580 1,536 2,137 71.88%
13 919 172 1,091 26 786 308 1,120 1,528 73.30%
14 - A 1,386 312 1,698 62 1,335 375 1,772 2,517 70.40%
14 - B 311 100 411 21 348 58 427 656 65.09%
15 1,017 135 1,152 42 718 431 1,191 1,775 67.10%
16 1,660 416 2,076 92 1,492 540 2,124 2,810 75.59%
21 1,049 270 1,319 51 1,102 213 1,366 2,136 63.95%
24 318 484 802 51 635 153 839 1,552 54.06%
26 911 910 1,821 86 1,430 382 1,898 3,549 53.48%
27 - A 2 13 15 0 13 2 15 50 30.00%
27 - B 55 470 525 52 361 138 551 1,286 42.85%
32 1,030 733 1,763 124 1,363 340 1,827 3,099 58.95%
33 1,856 797 2,653 124 2,177 453 2,754 3,761 73.23%
34 760 1,127 1,887 23 1,501 477 2,001 3,814 52.46%
41 387 319 706 41 568 131 740 1,264 58.54%
42 760 330 1,090 57 836 221 1,114 1,991 55.95%
43 737 206 943 37 724 205 966 1,383 69.85%
44 1,088 182 1,270 45 820 450 1,315 1,960 67.09%
45 580 84 664 18 437 237 692 921 75.14%
46 609 128 737 36 368 359 763 1,081 70.58%

NACOGDOCHES COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/5/2024
Page 15

Official Results
Registered Voters

25743 of 40299 = 63.88%

Precincts Reporting
21 of 21 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL - 2024 NOVEMBER 5TH

Run Time
Run Date

5:24 PM
11/12/2024

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 4
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47 628 75 703 23 309 400 732 1,029 71.14%
Totals 17,352 7,462 24,814 1,066 18,224 6,453 25,743 40,299 63.88%

NACOGDOCHES COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/5/2024
Page 16

Official Results
Registered Voters

25743 of 40299 = 63.88%

Precincts Reporting
21 of 21 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL - 2024 NOVEMBER 5TH

Run Time
Run Date

5:24 PM
11/12/2024

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 4
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12 1,263 190 33 1,486 55 901 580 1,536 2,137 71.88%
13 907 162 23 1,092 26 786 308 1,120 1,528 73.30%
14 - A 1,387 294 36 1,717 62 1,335 375 1,772 2,517 70.40%
14 - B 307 94 10 411 21 348 58 427 656 65.09%
15 994 126 28 1,148 42 718 431 1,191 1,775 67.10%
16 1,625 396 48 2,069 92 1,492 540 2,124 2,810 75.59%
21 1,025 250 46 1,321 51 1,102 213 1,366 2,136 63.95%
24 307 453 37 797 51 635 153 839 1,552 54.06%
26 882 853 82 1,817 86 1,430 382 1,898 3,549 53.48%
27 - A 2 12 0 14 0 13 2 15 50 30.00%
27 - B 47 460 17 524 52 361 138 551 1,286 42.85%
32 1,011 683 66 1,760 124 1,363 340 1,827 3,099 58.95%
33 1,840 739 75 2,654 124 2,177 453 2,754 3,761 73.23%
34 721 1,067 97 1,885 23 1,501 477 2,001 3,814 52.46%
41 373 305 27 705 41 568 131 740 1,264 58.54%
42 740 315 32 1,087 57 836 221 1,114 1,991 55.95%
43 722 192 29 943 37 724 205 966 1,383 69.85%
44 1,073 171 19 1,263 45 820 450 1,315 1,960 67.09%
45 574 78 17 669 18 437 237 692 921 75.14%
46 605 119 14 738 36 368 359 763 1,081 70.58%

NACOGDOCHES COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/5/2024
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Official Results
Registered Voters

25743 of 40299 = 63.88%

Precincts Reporting
21 of 21 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL - 2024 NOVEMBER 5TH

Run Time
Run Date

5:24 PM
11/12/2024

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6
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47 623 71 8 702 23 309 400 732 1,029 71.14%
Totals 17,028 7,030 744 24,802 1,066 18,224 6,453 25,743 40,299 63.88%

NACOGDOCHES COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/5/2024
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Official Results
Registered Voters

25743 of 40299 = 63.88%

Precincts Reporting
21 of 21 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL - 2024 NOVEMBER 5TH

Run Time
Run Date

5:24 PM
11/12/2024

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6
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12 1,286 198 1,484 55 901 580 1,536 2,137 71.88%
13 923 169 1,092 26 786 308 1,120 1,528 73.30%
14 - A 1,386 307 1,693 62 1,335 375 1,772 2,517 70.40%
14 - B 310 102 412 21 348 58 427 656 65.09%
15 1,014 136 1,150 42 718 431 1,191 1,775 67.10%
16 1,655 416 2,071 92 1,492 540 2,124 2,810 75.59%
21 1,052 269 1,321 51 1,102 213 1,366 2,136 63.95%
24 322 473 795 51 635 153 839 1,552 54.06%
26 921 896 1,817 86 1,430 382 1,898 3,549 53.48%
27 - A 2 12 14 0 13 2 15 50 30.00%
27 - B 49 478 527 52 361 138 551 1,286 42.85%
32 1,036 724 1,760 124 1,363 340 1,827 3,099 58.95%
33 1,875 775 2,650 124 2,177 453 2,754 3,761 73.23%
34 778 1,103 1,881 23 1,501 477 2,001 3,814 52.46%
41 390 317 707 41 568 131 740 1,264 58.54%
42 765 321 1,086 57 836 221 1,114 1,991 55.95%
43 744 198 942 37 724 205 966 1,383 69.85%
44 1,089 178 1,267 45 820 450 1,315 1,960 67.09%
45 578 80 658 18 437 237 692 921 75.14%
46 611 127 738 36 368 359 763 1,081 70.58%

NACOGDOCHES COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/5/2024
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Official Results
Registered Voters

25743 of 40299 = 63.88%

Precincts Reporting
21 of 21 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL - 2024 NOVEMBER 5TH

Run Time
Run Date

5:24 PM
11/12/2024

Presiding Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals
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47 624 78 702 23 309 400 732 1,029 71.14%
Totals 17,410 7,357 24,767 1,066 18,224 6,453 25,743 40,299 63.88%

NACOGDOCHES COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/5/2024
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Official Results
Registered Voters

25743 of 40299 = 63.88%

Precincts Reporting
21 of 21 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL - 2024 NOVEMBER 5TH

Run Time
Run Date

5:24 PM
11/12/2024

Presiding Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals



Precinct Gi
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12 1,285 193 1,478 55 901 580 1,536 2,137 71.88%
13 923 167 1,090 26 786 308 1,120 1,528 73.30%
14 - A 1,382 304 1,686 62 1,335 375 1,772 2,517 70.40%
14 - B 315 95 410 21 348 58 427 656 65.09%
15 1,015 138 1,153 42 718 431 1,191 1,775 67.10%
16 1,657 407 2,064 92 1,492 540 2,124 2,810 75.59%
21 1,051 260 1,311 51 1,102 213 1,366 2,136 63.95%
24 327 465 792 51 635 153 839 1,552 54.06%
26 920 894 1,814 86 1,430 382 1,898 3,549 53.48%
27 - A 3 11 14 0 13 2 15 50 30.00%
27 - B 56 464 520 52 361 138 551 1,286 42.85%
32 1,045 705 1,750 124 1,363 340 1,827 3,099 58.95%
33 1,872 767 2,639 124 2,177 453 2,754 3,761 73.23%
34 789 1,081 1,870 23 1,501 477 2,001 3,814 52.46%
41 383 323 706 41 568 131 740 1,264 58.54%
42 766 316 1,082 57 836 221 1,114 1,991 55.95%
43 744 197 941 37 724 205 966 1,383 69.85%
44 1,090 174 1,264 45 820 450 1,315 1,960 67.09%
45 576 83 659 18 437 237 692 921 75.14%
46 605 128 733 36 368 359 763 1,081 70.58%

NACOGDOCHES COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION
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Official Results
Registered Voters

25743 of 40299 = 63.88%

Precincts Reporting
21 of 21 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL - 2024 NOVEMBER 5TH

Run Time
Run Date

5:24 PM
11/12/2024

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 7
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47 627 73 700 23 309 400 732 1,029 71.14%
Totals 17,431 7,245 24,676 1,066 18,224 6,453 25,743 40,299 63.88%

NACOGDOCHES COUNTY, TEXAS
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Official Results
Registered Voters

25743 of 40299 = 63.88%

Precincts Reporting
21 of 21 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL - 2024 NOVEMBER 5TH

Run Time
Run Date

5:24 PM
11/12/2024

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 7
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12 1,300 177 1,477 55 901 580 1,536 2,137 71.88%
13 935 158 1,093 26 786 308 1,120 1,528 73.30%
14 - A 1,389 286 1,675 62 1,335 375 1,772 2,517 70.40%
14 - B 313 97 410 21 348 58 427 656 65.09%
15 1,026 125 1,151 42 718 431 1,191 1,775 67.10%
16 1,657 407 2,064 92 1,492 540 2,124 2,810 75.59%
21 1,052 261 1,313 51 1,102 213 1,366 2,136 63.95%
24 326 471 797 51 635 153 839 1,552 54.06%
26 938 879 1,817 86 1,430 382 1,898 3,549 53.48%
27 - A 2 11 13 0 13 2 15 50 30.00%
27 - B 58 462 520 52 361 138 551 1,286 42.85%
32 1,063 694 1,757 124 1,363 340 1,827 3,099 58.95%
33 1,893 743 2,636 124 2,177 453 2,754 3,761 73.23%
34 783 1,094 1,877 23 1,501 477 2,001 3,814 52.46%
41 391 316 707 41 568 131 740 1,264 58.54%
42 770 311 1,081 57 836 221 1,114 1,991 55.95%
43 747 195 942 37 724 205 966 1,383 69.85%
44 1,100 165 1,265 45 820 450 1,315 1,960 67.09%
45 584 74 658 18 437 237 692 921 75.14%
46 619 117 736 36 368 359 763 1,081 70.58%

NACOGDOCHES COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/5/2024
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Official Results
Registered Voters

25743 of 40299 = 63.88%

Precincts Reporting
21 of 21 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL - 2024 NOVEMBER 5TH

Run Time
Run Date

5:24 PM
11/12/2024

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 8
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47 631 72 703 23 309 400 732 1,029 71.14%
Totals 17,577 7,115 24,692 1,066 18,224 6,453 25,743 40,299 63.88%

NACOGDOCHES COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/5/2024
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Official Results
Registered Voters

25743 of 40299 = 63.88%

Precincts Reporting
21 of 21 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL - 2024 NOVEMBER 5TH

Run Time
Run Date

5:24 PM
11/12/2024

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 8



Precinct Jo
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12 1,165 1,165 55 901 580 1,536 2,137 71.88%
13 877 877 26 786 308 1,120 1,528 73.30%
14 - A 1,369 1,369 62 1,335 375 1,772 2,517 70.40%
14 - B 319 319 21 348 58 427 656 65.09%
15 964 964 42 718 431 1,191 1,775 67.10%
16 1,587 1,587 92 1,492 540 2,124 2,810 75.59%
21 1,057 1,057 51 1,102 213 1,366 2,136 63.95%
24 382 382 51 635 153 839 1,552 54.06%
26 1,091 1,091 86 1,430 382 1,898 3,549 53.48%
27 - A 7 7 0 13 2 15 50 30.00%
27 - B 132 132 52 361 138 551 1,286 42.85%
32 1,141 1,141 124 1,363 340 1,827 3,099 58.95%
33 1,724 1,724 124 2,177 453 2,754 3,761 73.23%
34 1,036 1,036 23 1,501 477 2,001 3,814 52.46%
41 467 467 41 568 131 740 1,264 58.54%
42 808 808 57 836 221 1,114 1,991 55.95%
43 729 729 37 724 205 966 1,383 69.85%
44 1,090 1,090 45 820 450 1,315 1,960 67.09%
45 566 566 18 437 237 692 921 75.14%
46 596 596 36 368 359 763 1,081 70.58%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

25743 of 40299 = 63.88%

Precincts Reporting
21 of 21 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL - 2024 NOVEMBER 5TH

Run Time
Run Date

5:24 PM
11/12/2024

State Representative,  District 11
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47 619 619 23 309 400 732 1,029 71.14%
Totals 17,726 17,726 1,066 18,224 6,453 25,743 40,299 63.88%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

25743 of 40299 = 63.88%

Precincts Reporting
21 of 21 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL - 2024 NOVEMBER 5TH

Run Time
Run Date

5:24 PM
11/12/2024

State Representative,  District 11



Precinct Gr
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e

12 1,163 1,163 55 901 580 1,536 2,137 71.88%
13 867 867 26 786 308 1,120 1,528 73.30%
14 - A 1,342 1,342 62 1,335 375 1,772 2,517 70.40%
14 - B 318 318 21 348 58 427 656 65.09%
15 949 949 42 718 431 1,191 1,775 67.10%
16 1,582 1,582 92 1,492 540 2,124 2,810 75.59%
21 1,041 1,041 51 1,102 213 1,366 2,136 63.95%
24 381 381 51 635 153 839 1,552 54.06%
26 1,071 1,071 86 1,430 382 1,898 3,549 53.48%
27 - A 7 7 0 13 2 15 50 30.00%
27 - B 132 132 52 361 138 551 1,286 42.85%
32 1,139 1,139 124 1,363 340 1,827 3,099 58.95%
33 1,728 1,728 124 2,177 453 2,754 3,761 73.23%
34 1,011 1,011 23 1,501 477 2,001 3,814 52.46%
41 463 463 41 568 131 740 1,264 58.54%
42 799 799 57 836 221 1,114 1,991 55.95%
43 726 726 37 724 205 966 1,383 69.85%
44 1,085 1,085 45 820 450 1,315 1,960 67.09%
45 560 560 18 437 237 692 921 75.14%
46 575 575 36 368 359 763 1,081 70.58%
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Official Results
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25743 of 40299 = 63.88%

Precincts Reporting
21 of 21 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report
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Run Time
Run Date

5:24 PM
11/12/2024

Justice, 12th Court of Appeals District, Place 3



Precinct Gr
eg

 N
ee

ley
, R

EP

Ca
st 

Vo
te

s

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ea
rly

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ele
cti

on
 D

ay
 V

ot
ing

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

To
tal

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

47 616 616 23 309 400 732 1,029 71.14%
Totals 17,555 17,555 1,066 18,224 6,453 25,743 40,299 63.88%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

25743 of 40299 = 63.88%

Precincts Reporting
21 of 21 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report
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Run Time
Run Date

5:24 PM
11/12/2024

Justice, 12th Court of Appeals District, Place 3



Precinct Je
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ee

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ea
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 D
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12 1,191 1,191 55 901 580 1,536 2,137 71.88%
13 887 887 26 786 308 1,120 1,528 73.30%
14 - A 1,418 1,418 62 1,335 375 1,772 2,517 70.40%
14 - B 324 324 21 348 58 427 656 65.09%
15 961 961 42 718 431 1,191 1,775 67.10%
16 1,660 1,660 92 1,492 540 2,124 2,810 75.59%
21 1,068 1,068 51 1,102 213 1,366 2,136 63.95%
24 412 412 51 635 153 839 1,552 54.06%
26 1,125 1,125 86 1,430 382 1,898 3,549 53.48%
27 - A 7 7 0 13 2 15 50 30.00%
27 - B 143 143 52 361 138 551 1,286 42.85%
32 1,208 1,208 124 1,363 340 1,827 3,099 58.95%
33 1,852 1,852 124 2,177 453 2,754 3,761 73.23%
34 1,035 1,035 23 1,501 477 2,001 3,814 52.46%
41 481 481 41 568 131 740 1,264 58.54%
42 824 824 57 836 221 1,114 1,991 55.95%
43 750 750 37 724 205 966 1,383 69.85%
44 1,105 1,105 45 820 450 1,315 1,960 67.09%
45 570 570 18 437 237 692 921 75.14%
46 591 591 36 368 359 763 1,081 70.58%

NACOGDOCHES COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION
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Official Results
Registered Voters

25743 of 40299 = 63.88%

Precincts Reporting
21 of 21 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL - 2024 NOVEMBER 5TH

Run Time
Run Date

5:24 PM
11/12/2024

District Judge, 145th Judicial District



Precinct Je
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 D
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47 628 628 23 309 400 732 1,029 71.14%
Totals 18,240 18,240 1,066 18,224 6,453 25,743 40,299 63.88%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

25743 of 40299 = 63.88%

Precincts Reporting
21 of 21 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL - 2024 NOVEMBER 5TH

Run Time
Run Date

5:24 PM
11/12/2024

District Judge, 145th Judicial District



Precinct M
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 D
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12 1,171 1,171 55 901 580 1,536 2,137 71.88%
13 898 898 26 786 308 1,120 1,528 73.30%
14 - A 1,371 1,371 62 1,335 375 1,772 2,517 70.40%
14 - B 319 319 21 348 58 427 656 65.09%
15 950 950 42 718 431 1,191 1,775 67.10%
16 1,607 1,607 92 1,492 540 2,124 2,810 75.59%
21 1,050 1,050 51 1,102 213 1,366 2,136 63.95%
24 389 389 51 635 153 839 1,552 54.06%
26 1,075 1,075 86 1,430 382 1,898 3,549 53.48%
27 - A 8 8 0 13 2 15 50 30.00%
27 - B 132 132 52 361 138 551 1,286 42.85%
32 1,151 1,151 124 1,363 340 1,827 3,099 58.95%
33 1,785 1,785 124 2,177 453 2,754 3,761 73.23%
34 1,011 1,011 23 1,501 477 2,001 3,814 52.46%
41 467 467 41 568 131 740 1,264 58.54%
42 813 813 57 836 221 1,114 1,991 55.95%
43 722 722 37 724 205 966 1,383 69.85%
44 1,093 1,093 45 820 450 1,315 1,960 67.09%
45 559 559 18 437 237 692 921 75.14%
46 578 578 36 368 359 763 1,081 70.58%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

25743 of 40299 = 63.88%

Precincts Reporting
21 of 21 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL - 2024 NOVEMBER 5TH

Run Time
Run Date

5:24 PM
11/12/2024

District Judge, 420th Judicial District
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 D
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47 621 621 23 309 400 732 1,029 71.14%
Totals 17,770 17,770 1,066 18,224 6,453 25,743 40,299 63.88%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

25743 of 40299 = 63.88%

Precincts Reporting
21 of 21 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL - 2024 NOVEMBER 5TH

Run Time
Run Date

5:24 PM
11/12/2024

District Judge, 420th Judicial District



Precinct An
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 D
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ag

e

12 1,164 1,164 55 901 580 1,536 2,137 71.88%
13 866 866 26 786 308 1,120 1,528 73.30%
14 - A 1,357 1,357 62 1,335 375 1,772 2,517 70.40%
14 - B 316 316 21 348 58 427 656 65.09%
15 946 946 42 718 431 1,191 1,775 67.10%
16 1,595 1,595 92 1,492 540 2,124 2,810 75.59%
21 1,043 1,043 51 1,102 213 1,366 2,136 63.95%
24 389 389 51 635 153 839 1,552 54.06%
26 1,065 1,065 86 1,430 382 1,898 3,549 53.48%
27 - A 7 7 0 13 2 15 50 30.00%
27 - B 133 133 52 361 138 551 1,286 42.85%
32 1,155 1,155 124 1,363 340 1,827 3,099 58.95%
33 1,759 1,759 124 2,177 453 2,754 3,761 73.23%
34 1,002 1,002 23 1,501 477 2,001 3,814 52.46%
41 469 469 41 568 131 740 1,264 58.54%
42 804 804 57 836 221 1,114 1,991 55.95%
43 718 718 37 724 205 966 1,383 69.85%
44 1,082 1,082 45 820 450 1,315 1,960 67.09%
45 550 550 18 437 237 692 921 75.14%
46 580 580 36 368 359 763 1,081 70.58%

NACOGDOCHES COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/5/2024
Page 33

Official Results
Registered Voters

25743 of 40299 = 63.88%

Precincts Reporting
21 of 21 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL - 2024 NOVEMBER 5TH

Run Time
Run Date

5:24 PM
11/12/2024

District Attorney, 145th Judicial District
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47 617 617 23 309 400 732 1,029 71.14%
Totals 17,617 17,617 1,066 18,224 6,453 25,743 40,299 63.88%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

25743 of 40299 = 63.88%

Precincts Reporting
21 of 21 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL - 2024 NOVEMBER 5TH

Run Time
Run Date

5:24 PM
11/12/2024

District Attorney, 145th Judicial District



Precinct Jo
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 D
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e

12 1,176 1,176 55 901 580 1,536 2,137 71.88%
13 884 884 26 786 308 1,120 1,528 73.30%
14 - A 1,392 1,392 62 1,335 375 1,772 2,517 70.40%
14 - B 324 324 21 348 58 427 656 65.09%
15 955 955 42 718 431 1,191 1,775 67.10%
16 1,652 1,652 92 1,492 540 2,124 2,810 75.59%
21 1,055 1,055 51 1,102 213 1,366 2,136 63.95%
24 418 418 51 635 153 839 1,552 54.06%
26 1,134 1,134 86 1,430 382 1,898 3,549 53.48%
27 - A 7 7 0 13 2 15 50 30.00%
27 - B 159 159 52 361 138 551 1,286 42.85%
32 1,216 1,216 124 1,363 340 1,827 3,099 58.95%
33 1,840 1,840 124 2,177 453 2,754 3,761 73.23%
34 1,026 1,026 23 1,501 477 2,001 3,814 52.46%
41 491 491 41 568 131 740 1,264 58.54%
42 825 825 57 836 221 1,114 1,991 55.95%
43 747 747 37 724 205 966 1,383 69.85%
44 1,093 1,093 45 820 450 1,315 1,960 67.09%
45 564 564 18 437 237 692 921 75.14%
46 585 585 36 368 359 763 1,081 70.58%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

25743 of 40299 = 63.88%

Precincts Reporting
21 of 21 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL - 2024 NOVEMBER 5TH

Run Time
Run Date

5:24 PM
11/12/2024

County Attorney
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47 618 618 23 309 400 732 1,029 71.14%
Totals 18,161 18,161 1,066 18,224 6,453 25,743 40,299 63.88%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

25743 of 40299 = 63.88%

Precincts Reporting
21 of 21 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL - 2024 NOVEMBER 5TH

Run Time
Run Date

5:24 PM
11/12/2024

County Attorney



Precinct Ja
so

n 
Br

id
ge

s, 
RE

P

Ca
st 

Vo
te

s

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ea
rly

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ele
cti

on
 D
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e

12 1,198 1,198 55 901 580 1,536 2,137 71.88%
13 902 902 26 786 308 1,120 1,528 73.30%
14 - A 1,398 1,398 62 1,335 375 1,772 2,517 70.40%
14 - B 326 326 21 348 58 427 656 65.09%
15 990 990 42 718 431 1,191 1,775 67.10%
16 1,644 1,644 92 1,492 540 2,124 2,810 75.59%
21 1,075 1,075 51 1,102 213 1,366 2,136 63.95%
24 406 406 51 635 153 839 1,552 54.06%
26 1,132 1,132 86 1,430 382 1,898 3,549 53.48%
27 - A 7 7 0 13 2 15 50 30.00%
27 - B 158 158 52 361 138 551 1,286 42.85%
32 1,194 1,194 124 1,363 340 1,827 3,099 58.95%
33 1,839 1,839 124 2,177 453 2,754 3,761 73.23%
34 1,027 1,027 23 1,501 477 2,001 3,814 52.46%
41 499 499 41 568 131 740 1,264 58.54%
42 823 823 57 836 221 1,114 1,991 55.95%
43 751 751 37 724 205 966 1,383 69.85%
44 1,130 1,130 45 820 450 1,315 1,960 67.09%
45 573 573 18 437 237 692 921 75.14%
46 611 611 36 368 359 763 1,081 70.58%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

25743 of 40299 = 63.88%

Precincts Reporting
21 of 21 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL - 2024 NOVEMBER 5TH

Run Time
Run Date

5:24 PM
11/12/2024

Sheriff
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47 650 650 23 309 400 732 1,029 71.14%
Totals 18,333 18,333 1,066 18,224 6,453 25,743 40,299 63.88%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

25743 of 40299 = 63.88%

Precincts Reporting
21 of 21 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL - 2024 NOVEMBER 5TH

Run Time
Run Date

5:24 PM
11/12/2024

Sheriff



Precinct Ki
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 D
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e

12 1,182 1,182 55 901 580 1,536 2,137 71.88%
13 889 889 26 786 308 1,120 1,528 73.30%
14 - A 1,377 1,377 62 1,335 375 1,772 2,517 70.40%
14 - B 323 323 21 348 58 427 656 65.09%
15 969 969 42 718 431 1,191 1,775 67.10%
16 1,630 1,630 92 1,492 540 2,124 2,810 75.59%
21 1,042 1,042 51 1,102 213 1,366 2,136 63.95%
24 386 386 51 635 153 839 1,552 54.06%
26 1,082 1,082 86 1,430 382 1,898 3,549 53.48%
27 - A 7 7 0 13 2 15 50 30.00%
27 - B 125 125 52 361 138 551 1,286 42.85%
32 1,176 1,176 124 1,363 340 1,827 3,099 58.95%
33 1,800 1,800 124 2,177 453 2,754 3,761 73.23%
34 1,033 1,033 23 1,501 477 2,001 3,814 52.46%
41 478 478 41 568 131 740 1,264 58.54%
42 818 818 57 836 221 1,114 1,991 55.95%
43 746 746 37 724 205 966 1,383 69.85%
44 1,119 1,119 45 820 450 1,315 1,960 67.09%
45 566 566 18 437 237 692 921 75.14%
46 598 598 36 368 359 763 1,081 70.58%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

25743 of 40299 = 63.88%

Precincts Reporting
21 of 21 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL - 2024 NOVEMBER 5TH

Run Time
Run Date

5:24 PM
11/12/2024

County Tax Assessor-Collector
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47 650 650 23 309 400 732 1,029 71.14%
Totals 17,996 17,996 1,066 18,224 6,453 25,743 40,299 63.88%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

25743 of 40299 = 63.88%

Precincts Reporting
21 of 21 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL - 2024 NOVEMBER 5TH

Run Time
Run Date

5:24 PM
11/12/2024

County Tax Assessor-Collector



Precinct Ke
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e

12 1,169 1,169 55 901 580 1,536 2,137 71.88%
13 884 884 26 786 308 1,120 1,528 73.30%
14 - A 1,368 1,368 62 1,335 375 1,772 2,517 70.40%
14 - B 319 319 21 348 58 427 656 65.09%
15 954 954 42 718 431 1,191 1,775 67.10%
16 1,610 1,610 92 1,492 540 2,124 2,810 75.59%
Totals 6,304 6,304 298 5,580 2,292 8,170 11,423 71.52%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

25743 of 40299 = 63.88%

Precincts Reporting
21 of 21 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL - 2024 NOVEMBER 5TH

Run Time
Run Date

5:24 PM
11/12/2024

County Commissioner, Precinct 1
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32 1,165 1,165 124 1,363 340 1,827 3,099 58.95%
33 1,801 1,801 124 2,177 453 2,754 3,761 73.23%
34 1,019 1,019 23 1,501 477 2,001 3,814 52.46%
Totals 3,985 3,985 271 5,041 1,270 6,582 10,674 61.66%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

25743 of 40299 = 63.88%

Precincts Reporting
21 of 21 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL - 2024 NOVEMBER 5TH

Run Time
Run Date

5:24 PM
11/12/2024

County Commissioner,  Precinct 3
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12 1,185 1,185 55 901 580 1,536 2,137 71.88%
13 878 878 26 786 308 1,120 1,528 73.30%
14 - A 1,364 1,364 62 1,335 375 1,772 2,517 70.40%
14 - B 321 321 21 348 58 427 656 65.09%
15 967 967 42 718 431 1,191 1,775 67.10%
16 1,623 1,623 92 1,492 540 2,124 2,810 75.59%
Totals 6,338 6,338 298 5,580 2,292 8,170 11,423 71.52%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

25743 of 40299 = 63.88%

Precincts Reporting
21 of 21 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL - 2024 NOVEMBER 5TH

Run Time
Run Date

5:24 PM
11/12/2024

Constable, Precinct 1
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21 716 716 51 1,102 213 1,366 2,136 63.95%
24 537 537 51 635 153 839 1,552 54.06%
26 1,249 1,249 86 1,430 382 1,898 3,549 53.48%
27 - A 9 9 0 13 2 15 50 30.00%
27 - B 418 418 52 361 138 551 1,286 42.85%
Totals 2,929 2,929 240 3,541 888 4,669 8,573 54.46%
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Constable, Precinct 2
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32 1,166 1,166 124 1,363 340 1,827 3,099 58.95%
33 1,794 1,794 124 2,177 453 2,754 3,761 73.23%
34 1,007 1,007 23 1,501 477 2,001 3,814 52.46%
Totals 3,967 3,967 271 5,041 1,270 6,582 10,674 61.66%
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41 473 473 41 568 131 740 1,264 58.54%
42 800 800 57 836 221 1,114 1,991 55.95%
43 728 728 37 724 205 966 1,383 69.85%
44 1,111 1,111 45 820 450 1,315 1,960 67.09%
45 571 571 18 437 237 692 921 75.14%
46 603 603 36 368 359 763 1,081 70.58%
47 625 625 23 309 400 732 1,029 71.14%
Totals 4,911 4,911 257 4,062 2,003 6,322 9,629 65.66%
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27 - A 5 0 5 0 13 2 15 50 30.00%
44 300 747 1,047 45 820 450 1,315 1,960 67.09%
47 192 321 513 23 309 400 732 1,029 71.14%
Totals 497 1,068 1,565 68 1,142 852 2,062 3,039 67.85%
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*** End of report ***
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